
Resultatliste 20.02.2013

Løpsstevne

KS 200 m
  

1016 Siv Krakeli Sneen (92) Ranheim IL 25,221

1029 Emily Nyborg (98) Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 28,652

1031 Ingvild Nerland (98) Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 29,753

1030 Ida Gran (97) Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 30,824

KS 400 m
 Heat: 1

1038 Hedda Hynne (90) Strindheim il 57,721

1028 Runa Opheim (96) Selsbakk IF 1,00,012

1011 Anniken Amos Ruud (91) NTNUI - Friidrett 1,04,063

 Heat: 2
1018 Terese Hofstad (95) Ranheim IL 1,04,051

1033 Karoline Saur Heiland (95) Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 1,08,412

Plassering Totalt
1038 Hedda Hynne Strindheim il 57,721
1028 Runa Opheim Selsbakk IF 1,00,012
1018 Terese Hofstad Ranheim IL 1,04,053
1011 Anniken Amos Ruud NTNUI - Friidrett 1,04,064
1033 Karoline Saur Heiland Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 1,08,415

KS 60 m
 Heat: 1

1016 Siv Krakeli Sneen (92) Ranheim IL 7,851

1022 Cecilie J. K. Håkegård Selsbakk IF 8,102

1015 Marianne Evensen (96) Ranheim IL 8,193

1038 Hedda Hynne (90) Strindheim il 8,254

1040 Yngvild Elvemo (90) Strindheim il 8,275

 Heat: 2
1025 Marte M.  D. Jermstad, (94) Selsbakk IF 8,211

1028 Runa Opheim (96) Selsbakk IF 8,312

1017 Synne Krokstad (92) Ranheim IL 8,373

1029 Emily Nyborg (98) Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 8,394

1031 Ingvild Nerland (98) Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 8,735
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Resultatliste 20.02.2013

Løpsstevne

KS 60 m

Plassering Totalt
1016 Siv Krakeli Sneen Ranheim IL 7,851
1022 Cecilie J. K. Håkegård Selsbakk IF 8,102
1015 Marianne Evensen Ranheim IL 8,193
1025 Marte M.  D. Jermstad, Selsbakk IF 8,214
1038 Hedda Hynne Strindheim il 8,255
1040 Yngvild Elvemo Strindheim il 8,276
1028 Runa Opheim Selsbakk IF 8,317
1017 Synne Krokstad Ranheim IL 8,378
1029 Emily Nyborg Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 8,399
1031 Ingvild Nerland Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 8,7310

MS 1500 m
  

1021 Abdurrahman Hir (97) Selsbakk IF 4,09,241

1036 Birger Mortensen Bjørnstad (9 Strindheim il 4,09,492

1019 Helge Langen (85) Rindal IL 4,09,883

1039 Mats Bjørgum (94) Strindheim il 4,11,494

1009 Joakim Sødal (97) Kyrksæterøra IL 4,11,665

1024 Håkon Haus Steinshylla (96) Selsbakk IF 4,16,146

1027 Martin Kristian Andersen (82) Selsbakk IF 4,20,777

1035 Andreas Falk-Larssen (88) Strindheim il 4,29,038

1037 Eskild Abelseth Pütz (94) Strindheim il DNF 

MS 200 m
 Heat: 1

1006 Henrik Overvåg (94) Dimna IL 22,551

1014 Henrik Nilsen (95) Ranheim IL 23,242

 Heat: 2
1010 Anders Nideng (95) Lundamo IL 25,501

1034 Sander Bjørkli Stigum (98) Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 27,462

Plassering Totalt
1006 Henrik Overvåg Dimna IL 22,551
1014 Henrik Nilsen Ranheim IL 23,242
1010 Anders Nideng Lundamo IL 25,503
1034 Sander Bjørkli Stigum Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 27,464

MS 400 m
 Heat: 1

1007 Karsten Warholm (96) Dimna IL 50,701

1008 Ådne Andersen (94) Hareid IL 51,022
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Resultatliste 20.02.2013

Løpsstevne

MS 400 m
1020 Abduljaleel Hir (95) Selsbakk IF 51,873

 Heat: 2
1005 Hallbjørn Hasund Thorseth (95 Dimna IL 54,201

1010 Anders Nideng (95) Lundamo IL 58,942

Plassering Totalt
1007 Karsten Warholm Dimna IL 50,701
1008 Ådne Andersen Hareid IL 51,022
1020 Abduljaleel Hir Selsbakk IF 51,873
1005 Hallbjørn Hasund Thorseth Dimna IL 54,204
1010 Anders Nideng Lundamo IL 58,945

MS 60 m
  

1007 Karsten Warholm (96) Dimna IL 7,111

1044 Kristoffer Buhagen (92) Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 7,152

1006 Henrik Overvåg (94) Dimna IL 7,203

1041 Eirik Thorshaug (87) Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 7,244

1042 Gilbert Ofori (94) Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 7,265

1008 Ådne Andersen (94) Hareid IL 7,466

1023 Christian Akuffo-Mensah (96) Selsbakk IF 7,657

1045 Runge Godtland Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 8,278
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